PACE UNIVERSITY TRANSPORTATION SERVICES
2025 CALENDAR SCHEDULE AT-A-GLANCE
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Wednesday, January 1°* New Year’s Holiday SEMESTER BREAK - NO DAY OR EVENING CLASSES SCHEDULED
Sunday through Sunday 3/16/25 - 3/23/25

UNIVERSITY CLOSED NO SHUTTLE SERVICES

" NO INTERCAMPUS SHUTTLE SERVICES
Thursday, January 2"
Monday, 3/17 thru Friday, 3/21 and LIMITED SERVICES PLEASANTVILLE
University Opens Intercampus Session SHUTTLE SERVICES 11:00 AM to 5:00 PM

Pleasantville & New York City Campuses
Eid al-Fitr (Observed) Asynchronous Day/Evening Classes

Monday, January 13%"
st
Elisabeth Haub School of Law Monday, March 31
SPRING SEMESTER begins NO INTERCAMPUS SHUTTLE SERVICES
Monday, 3/17 thru Friday, 3/21 and LIMITED SERVICES

PLEASANTVILLE SHUTTLE SERVICES 11:00 AM to 5:00 PM

Monday, January 20" Martin Luther King Jr.

UNIVERSITY CLOSED - NO SHUTTLE SERVICES Elisabeth Haub School of Law

Eid al-Fitr - ALL CLASSES CANCELLED

Tuesday, January 21%* Spring Semester begins
Monday, March 31

School SHUTTLE Schedule is as follow:
8:00 AM to 11:00 AM | & | 3:30 PM to 6:00 PM

APRIL 2025
S

Wednesday, January 29
Lunar New Year - NO DAY or EVENING CLASSES SCHEDULED
NO INTERCAMPUS SHUTTLE SERVICES
PLEASANTVILLE SHUTTLE SERVICES 11:00 AM to 5:00 PM

February 2025
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Saturday, April 12" Passover (First Night)

Monday, February 17"

President’s Day - University Closed NO SHUTTLE SERVICES NO EVENING CLASSES SCHEDULED

Monday, April 14" through Saturday, April 19

Elisabeth Haub School of Law
SPRING BREAK ALL CLASSES CANCELLED

WINE;LS\?AbcT::OFLaA‘f_E g&gg:; g:bg‘é‘:_LED School SHUTTLE Schedule is as follow:
8:00 AM to 11:00 AM | & | 3:30 PM to 6:00 PM

Monday, February 17*" President’s Day NO SHUTTLE SERVICES
Friday, April 18 through Sunday, April 20"

Good Friday / Easter Weekend Study Day / NO CLASSES SCHEDULED
NO INTERCAMPUS SHUTTLE SERVICES

Law School Administrative offices closed on Monday only
TUESDAY, February 18 through FRIDAY, February 21t 4/18 — 4/20 PLEASANTVILLE CAMPUS SHUTTLE SERVICE
White Plains Law School Shuttle Service Schedule is: 11:00 AM to 5:00 PM

8:00 AM to 11:00 AM | 3:30 PM to 6:00 PM SATURDAY, April 19™
PLEASANTVILLE CAMPUS SHUTTLE SERVICES
11:00 PM TO 4:00 PM
NO SHUTTLE SERVICES ON
SUNDAY, April 20" Easter Sunday

Tuesday, April 29"
Undergraduate Study Day NO CLASSES SCHEDULED

NO INTERCAMPUS SHUTTLE SERVICES PLEASANTVILLE
CAMPUS SHUTTLE SERVICES 11:00 PM TO 4:00 PM

MAY 2025 MAY 2025
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3 Thursday, May 1t Undergraduate Study Day
a 5 6 7 8 9 10 NO CLASSES SCHEDULED
1 12 13 14 15 16 17 Celebrating the Class of 2025
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 We are thrilled to celebrate our December 2024, May 2025, and
August 2025 graduates on Monday, May 19, 2025, and Tuesday, May
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 20, 2025, in the Louis Armstrong Stadium at the USTA Billie Jean King
Monday, May 12t Spring 2025 Semester Ends National Tennis Center
Final exams are scheduled for the last class date
Monday, May 26" Memorial Day HOLIDAY UNIVERSITY CLOSED

Thursday, May 1 through Friday, May 9*" LIMITED
INTERCAMPUS SHUTTLE SERVICES (RUN 1, 2, 3) MUST CONFIRM NO SHUTTLE SERVICES
EXISTING OR NEW RESERVATIONS BY NO LATER THAN
WEDNESDAY, APRIL 30™If not confirmed, you will NOT be notified of Summer 2025 Begins Monday, May 19"
ANY CANCELLATIONS




